Howard Cmty College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Howard Cmty College

AC111 Prin of Acct I

AC112 Prin of Acct II
ACCT111 Prin of Acct I

ACCT112 Prin of Acct II

AMSL101 Elem Sign Language I
ANTH104 Phys Anthr & Arch
ANTH105 Intro Cult Anthropology
ARAB101 Fdnl Arabic I

ARTS125 Intro to Digital Arts
ARTT101 2-D Design

ARTT102 Three-Dimen Art & Design
ARTT103 Art Appreciation
ARTT104 Art History I

ARTT105 Art History II

ARTT109 DrawingI

ARTT110 Drawing 2

ARTT112 Draw & Paint/Dig Med
ARTT114 Time-Based Media
ARTT120 3-D Modeling and Anima
ARTT122 History of Modern Art
ARTT140 Photography Appr
ARTT141 Basic Photography
ARTT146 Digital Photo I
ARTT148 Digital Imaging:Radter Prog I
ARTT151 Ceramicsl

ARTT201 Contemporary Color Des
ARTT203 Drawing II: Ob/Comp
ARTT282 Art History I

ARTT283 Art History II

ARTT299 Arts Portfolio Seminar
ASTR104 Elem Astronomy
ASTR104 Elem Astronomy
ASTR902 Sky Watch: Intro Astron
AVMP150 Intro to Elec Media
BIOL100 Biology and Society
BIOL101 General Biology I
BIOL102 Gen Biology II
BIOL103 Human Heredity
BIOL104 Oceanography
BIOL105 Environ Science
BIOL107 Fund of Microbiology
BIOL142 Found Biology II
BIOL200 Microbiology

BIOL201 Genetics

BIOL201 Genetics

BIOL203 Anat & Phys I

BIOL204 A &PII

BMGT100 Intro to Bus & Org
BMGT120 Small Bus Mgt
BMGT130 Prin Marketing
BMGT141 Supervisory Dev
BMGT145 Prin Management

York College

ACC220 Financial Acct
ACC225 Managerial Acct
ACC220 Financial Acct
ACC225 Managerial Acct
CM150 Beg Sign Language
ANT210 Physical Anthropol
ANT220 Cult Anthropology
ARB101 Elem Arabic I
ART1XX Intro to Dig Arts
ART210 Design I

ART211 Design II

ART101 Intro Art Apprec
ART204 Survey West Art I
ART205 Survey West Art I
ART215 Drawing I

ART265 Drawing II

ART1XX Draw & Paint/Dig Med
ART1XX Time-Based Media
ART1XX 3-D Modeling and Anima
ART394 Modernist Impulse
ART1XX Photography Appr
ART245 Photography I
ART246 Digital Photography
ART246 Digital Photography
ART225 Ceramics I

ART2XX Contemporary Color Des
ART265 Drawing II

ART204 Survey West Art I
ART205 Survey West Art II
ART2XX Arts Portfolio Seminar
ESS1XX Earth Sci Elect No Lab
ESS154 Intro/Astronomy
ESS1XX Earth Sci Elect No Lab
CM1XX Intro to Elec Media
BI0204 Exploring Biology
BIO150 Biology I

BIO152 Biology II

BIO1XX Biol Elect No Lab
BIO1XX Biology Elect No Lab
BIO1XX Biology Elect No Lab
BIO230 Microbiology

BIO152 Evol/Ecol & Divers
BIO230 Microbiology

BI10240 Genetics

BIO2XX Biology Elect No Lab
BIO0220 Human A/P I

BI0222 Human A/P II
BUS150 Intro to Business
MGT1XX Small Bus Mgt
MKT100 Prin Marketing
MGT1XX Supervisory Dev
MGT150 Prin of Management
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Howard Cmty College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Howard Cmty College

BMGT151
BMGT175
BMGT175
BMGT200
BMGT203
BMGT204
BMGT205
BMGT240
BU100
BU130
BU151
BU230
BY101
BY106
CFOR101
CHEM101
CHEM102
CHEM103
CHEM201
CHEM202
CHNS102
CcM111
CM120
CM127
CMGT101
CMSY102
CMSY110
CMSY110
CMSY116
CMSY126
CMSY129
CMSY141
CMSY172
CMSY281
COOP201
CRIM101
CRIM102
CRIM103
CRIM105
CRIM201
CRIM210
DANC114
DANC175
DANC176
DANC181
DANC190
DANC192
DANC193
DANC292
DANC920
DP120
DP123

Bus Law I

Business Communications
Business Communications
Managing for the Future
Bus Ethics

Taking Bus Mobile

Prin of Intl Business
Hum Res Mgmt

Intro to Business

Prin of Marketing

Bus Law I

Prin of Advertising

Gen Biology I

Basic Ant & Phy:Bio
Computer Forensics I
Gen Inorganic Chem I
Gen Inorganic Chem II
Fund General Chem
Organic Chem I
Organic Chem II

Elem Mandarin Chinese II
Intro to Comp

Intro to Lit

Fund Public Speaking
Intro Culinary Arts

Beg Word Processing
Software Appl for Micro
Software Appl for Micro
Powerpoint

Intro to Internet
Principles of Internet
Computer Sci I
Programming Java

Adv C++ Progr

Coop Ed Work Exp
Intro to Criminal Justice
Criminology

Juv Delinquency

Intro to Corrections
Intro Crim Law
Evidence & Proc

Hist and Cult of Hip-Hop
Inter Modern Dance Tech
Inter Modern Dance Tech II
Ballet I

Dance Appreciation
Jazz Dance I

Intermed Jazz Dance I
Intermed Jazz Dance II
Dance Repertory

Intro Data Proc

Cobol Prog I

York College

BUS260
FCO210
WRT210
MGT2XX
BUS2XX
BUS2XX
IBS200
MGT220
BUS150
MKT100
BUS260
BUS2XX
BIO150
BIO112
CS1XX
CHM134
CHM136
CHM122
CHM234
CHM236
CHN102
WRT102
LIT200
CM104
NPE1XX
IFS1XX
IFS100
IFS105
IFS1XX
IFS1XX
IFS1XX
Cs101
IFS1XX
CS201
NPE1XX
CJA101
CJA1XX
CJA110
CJA1XX
CJIA2XX
CJA2XX
HUM1XX
PE1XX
PE1XX
PE1XX
HUM1XX
PE1XX
PE1XX
PE2XX
PE1XX
IFS1XX
CS1XX
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Legal Environment
Comm Prof Cultures
Writng/Prof Culturs
Man for the Future
Bus Ethics

Taking Bus Mobile
Internatl Business
Human Resource Mgt
Intro to Business

Prin Marketing

Legal Environment
Prin of Advertising
Biology I

Fund Human Bio
Computer Forensics I
Gen Chem I

Gen Chem II

Prin Gen/Org Chem
Organic Chem I
Organic Chem II
Elementary Chinese II
Analytical Read/Writ
Perspectives/Lit
Human Communicatn
Intro Culinary Arts
Beg Word Processing
Info Tech Competncy
Personal Computing
Powerpoint

Intro to Internet
Principles of Internet
Fund Comp Sci I
Programming Java
Fund Comp Sci II
Coop Ed Work Exp
Intro Crim Justice
Criminology

Juvenile Delinquncy
Intro to Corrections
Intro Crim Law
Evidence & Proc

Hist and Cult of Hip-Hop
Inter Modern Dance
Inter Modern Dance II
Ballet I

Dance Appreciation
Jazz Dance I
Intermed Jazz Dance I
Intermed Jazz Dance II
Dance Repertory
Intro Data Proc
Cobol Prog I
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Howard Cmty College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Howard Cmty College

EC101 Prin of Econ Macro
ECON101 Principles of Econ Macro
ECON102 Principles of Econ Micro
EDUC110 Intro to Education
EDUC111 Child Grwth & Dev
EDUC112 Methods & Mat of Eched
EDUC200 Intro to Special Ed
EDUC200 Intro Special Ed
EDUC201 Reading Proc & Acquis
EDUC260 Ed Psychology
EDUC260 Ed Psychology

EG101 Intro Comp I
EG111 Intro Comp
EG120 Intro to Lit

ENES100 Intro Eng Des
ENGL101 Introto Compl
ENGL102 Intro to Comp II
ENGL115 Creative Writing
ENGL120 Intro to Lit

ENGL121 College Comp
ENGL122 College Comp II
ENGL126 Intro to Journalism
ENGL200 Child Lit

ENGL201 Amer Litl

ENGL202 American Lit II
ENGL203 Eng LitI

ENGL205 The Short Story
ENGL206 African-American Lit
ENGL207 Ethics in Lit

ENGL210 Fiction Poetry Drama
ENGL218 Film & Lit

ENGL223  Writing for Screen Narrative
ENGL225 Intro World Lit
ENGL226 World LitI

ENGL227 World Lit II

ENGL230 Tech Writing

ENST105 Envir Science
ENST233 Intro Environ Health
ENTE101 Intro to Entertain Tech
ENTE105 Entertainment Tech Light
ENTR100 Intro Entrepreneurship
ENTR101 Ent & Creativity
ENTR120 Entin Practice
ENTR210 Dev Bus Plans
ENTR220 Fin Entrepren Oper
ENTR915 Tech Invention to Market
EXSC100 Intro Phys Ed
EXSC150 Sport & Society
EXSC200 Care & Prev Athl Inj
EXSC209 Sport & Exercise Nut
EXSC210 Sp/Exer Psychology
FILM101 Intro to Film

York College

EC0200 Prin Econ-Macro
EC0200 Prin Econ-Macro
EC0O201 Prin Econ-Micro
EDU200 Found of Education
PSY221 Child/Adol Develop
EDU1XX Meth & Mat of Eched
SPE200 Process/Procedures
SPE2XX Intro Special Ed
EDU2XX Reading Proc & Acquis
EDU375 Psy Learning/Second
EDU370 Psych of Learning
WRT102 Analytical Read/Writ
FCO105 Rhetorical Comm
LIT200 Perspectives/Lit
EGR1XX Intro Eng Des
WRT102 Analytical Read/Writ
WRT202 Academic Writing
WRT272 Intro Creative Wrt
LIT200 Perspectives/Lit
FCO105 Rhetorical Comm
WRT202 Academic Writing
WRT1XX Intro to Journalism
LIT2XX Child Lit

LIT281 Amer Lit to 1885
LIT282 Amer Lit after 1885
LIT283 British Lit to 1750
LIT291 Short Story

LIT2XX African-American Lit
LIT2XX Ethics in Lit

LIT2XX Fict Poetry Drama
LIT393 Literature & Film
WRT2XX Writing for Screen Narr
LIT2XX Intro World Lit
LIT285 Eur Lit to 1600
LIT286 Eur Lit Since 1600
FCO2XX Tech Writing

BIO1XX Biology Elect No Lab
BIO2XX Biology Elect No Lab
CM1XX Intro to Entertain Tech
MUS1XX Entertainment Tech Light
ENT150 Intro Entrepreneur
ENT150 Intro Entrepreneur
ENT1XX Ent in Practics
ENT2XX Dev Bus Plans
ENT2XX Fin Entrepren Oper
ENT2XX Tech Invention to Market
PE1XX Intro Phys Ed
SPM1XX Sport & Society
EDU315 Prvnt/Treat Ath Inj
NPE2XX Spt & Exercise Nut
PSY2XX Sp/Exer Psychology
FLM216 Intro to Film
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Howard Cmty College

FILM108
FILM171
FILM172
FILM216
FILM217
FILM904
FINE101
FINE102
FINE103
FINE193
FNPL101
FNPL105
FR101
FREN101
FREN201
GEOG101
GEOG102
GEOL107
GEOL108
GERM101
GERM102
HBRW101
HBRW102
HBRW201
HD200
HD200
HEAL110
HEED 100
HEED 104
HEED109
HEED112
HEED113
HEED115
HEED150
HEED211
HEED216
HIST111
HIST112
HIST121
HIST122
HIST123
HIST132
HIST202
HIST209
HMDV100
HMDV150
HMDV151
HMDV200
HMDV200
HMDV250
HMDV251
HMGT101

Golden Age of Hollywood
Intro to American Cinema
Intro World Cinema
History of Animated Film
History of Sci Fic Film
Hollywood in the Twenties
Hum Through Arts

Arts, Cult & Ideas

Intro to Creative Arts
Intro to Women/Art/Cult
Pers Fin Plan

Fin Plan Yng Adults

Elem of French 1

Elem French I

Intermed French I

Intro to World Geography
Elem Cult Geog

Intro to Phys Geology
Hist Geology

Elem German I

Elem German II

Elem Hebrew I

Elem Hebrew II
Intermed Hebrew I

Life Span Dev

Life Span Dev

Health Care Prof

Intro Life Fitness

Pers Nutrition

CPR & First Aid

First Aid & Safety

Drug Use and Abuse
Personal and Comm Health
Women's Health
Nutrition

Health Care in the US
Amer History to 1877
Amer Hist Since 1877
Anc World Prehis to Mid
West Civ & Premod World
West Civ & Mod World
Modern World History
Iss In Hist: WWII

Hist of Mid East

Intro to Human Relations
Rouse Sch Sem I

Rouse Sch Sem II

Life Span Dev

Life Span Dev

Rouse Sch Sem III
Rouse Sch Sem IV

Intro to Hospitality Ind

York College

FLM1XX
FLM1XX
FLM1XX
FLM2XX
FLM2XX
FLM1XX
HUM1XX
HUM1XX
HUM1XX
HUM1XX
BUS218
BUS218
FRN101
FRN101
FRN201
G100
G1XX
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
GRM101
GRM102
L1XX
L1XX
L2XX
PSY2XX
NUR201
BIO100
PE134
NUR202
EDU305
SPM205
BEH1XX
PAW1XX
WGS210
NUR202
BEH2XX
HIS111
HIS112
HIS300
HIS101
HIS102
HIS122
HIS2XX
HIS2XX
CM1XX
NPE1XX
NPE1XX
NUR201
PSY2XX
NPE2XX
NPE2XX
HSP100
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Golden Age of Hollywood
Intro to American Cinema
Intro World Cinema
History of Animated Film
History of Sci Fic Film
Hollywood in the Twenties
Hum Through Arts

Arts, Cult & Ideas

Intro to Creative Arts
Intro to Wm/Art/Cult
Personal Finance
Personal Finance

Elem French I

Elem French I

Inter French I

World Reg Geography
Elem Cult Geog

Intro to Phys Geology
Earth Science Elec no lab
Elem German I

Elem German II

Elem Hebrew I

Elem Hebrew II
Intermed Hebrew I

Life Span Dev

Nursing HD/HC

Intro Allied HI

Concpts Phys Actvty
Nutrition
Responding/Emerg
Responding/Emerg

Drug Use and Abuse
Personal and Comm Health
Women's Health
Nutrition

Health Care in the US
American Civ I
American Civ II

Ancnt Hist to 476
Western Civ 1

Western Civ II

World History II

Iss in Hist: WWII

Hist of Mid East

Intro to Human Relations
Rouse Sch Sem I

Rouse Sch Sem II
Nursing HD/HC

Life Span Dev

Rouse Sch Sem III
Rouse Sch Sem IV

Intro Hospitality
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Howard Cmty College

HMGT160
HMGT163
HMGT164
HMGT165
HMGT180
HMGT225
HMGT242
HMGT244
HMGT250
HUMN100
HUMN101
HUMN107
HUMN108
HUMN115
HUMN200
ITAL101
ITAL102
KORE101
KORE102
LFIT105
LFIT116
LFIT122
LFIT123
LFIT124
LFIT124
LFIT127
LFIT130
LFIT131
LFIT136
LFIT136
LFIT137
LFIT197
MA122
MA130
MA195
MA200
MA200
MA200
MAMT140
MASS129
MATH105
MATH121
MATH122
MATH127
MATH128
MATH131
MATH133
MATH138
MATH138
MATH138
MATH140
MATH141

Intro to Travel & Tourism
Intro to Meetings

Intro Mtgs & Conf Oper
Cruise Ship Industry
Hospitality Mgmt Intern I
Hosp Purch & Cost Control
Lodging Mngmt and Operations
Housekeeping Operation
Food & Bev Mgt Serv
Creative Writing

Intro to Humanities
Arts, Cult & Ideas

Intro to Creative Arts
Entr/Creativity

Adv Creative Writing
Elem Italian I

Fdnl Italian II

Elements of Korean I
Elementary Korean II
Belly Dancing
Swimming for Fit
Strengthfit

Step Aerobics
Conditioning
Conditioning

Tai Chi

Mixed Marital Arts
Martial Arts

Kickboxing

Kickboxing for Fitness
Circuit Weight Training
Pilates

Ideas in Math
Precalculus

Bus Math

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Prin of Management
Mass Media

Drug Calculations
Finite Math

Ideas in Math
Concepts of Math I
Concepts of Math II
College Algebra
College Trigonometry
Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Calculus I

College Algebra

York College

HSP1XX
HSP1XX
HSP1XX
HSP1XX
HSP1XX
HSP2XX
HSP2XX
HSP2XX
HSP2XX
WRT1XX
HUM1XX
HUM1XX
HUM1XX
HUM1XX
CRW272
ITL101
ITL102
L1XX
L1XX
PE1XX
PE120
PAW139
PE1XX
PE118
PE119
PE164
PAW130
PE137
PAW1XX
PE1XX
PE1XX
PE165
MAT111
MAT108
MAT1XX
QBA260
BEH260
MAT250
MGT150
CcM211
MAT1XX
MAT111
MAT111
MAT115
MAT215
MAT105
MAT1XX
BEH260
QBA260
MAT250
MAT171
MAT105
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Intro to Travel & Tourism
Intro to Meetings

Intro Mtgs & Conf Oper
Cruise Ship Industry
Hospitality Mgmt Intern I
Hosp Purch & Cost Control
Lodging Mngmt and Op
Hskeeping Operation
Food & Bev Mgt Serv
Creative Writing

Intro to Humanities
Arts, Cult & Ideas
Intro to Creative Arts
Entr/Creativity

Intro Creative Wrt
Elem Italian I

Elem Italian II
Elements of Korean I
Elementary Korean II
Belly Dancing
Beginning Swimming
Cardiorespty Exercs
Step Aerobics

Physical Fitness
Physical Fitness

Intro to Tai Chi

Self Defense

Intro Martial Arts
Kickboxing

Kickboxing for Fitness
Circuit Weight Training
Intro to Pilates

Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Precalculus

Bus Math

Business Statistics
Statistics

Statistics

Prin of Management
Mass Communication
Drug Calculations

Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Sets/Number Systems
Sets/Number Sys II
College Algebra
College Trigonometry
Statistics

Business Statistics
Statistics

Calculus I

College Algebra
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Howard Cmty College

MATH143 Precalculus I
MATH145 Bus Calculus
MATH153 Precalculus II
MATH155 Precalculus I & II
MATH181 Calculus I

MATH182 Calculus II
MATH220 Discrete Structures
MATH240 Calculus III
METO111 Meteorology

MN101 Sales & Sales Mgt
MN132 Supervisory Dev II
MN140 Prin of Mgt

MN240 Personnel Mgt
MUSA102 Business of Music
MUSA140 Music Tech & Entre
MUSC100 Fund of Music
MUSC101 Music Appreciation
MUSC101 Music Appreciation
MUSC112 Applied Music Guitar
MUSC113 Applied Music
MUSC117 Appl Music Jazz
MUSC122 Jazz Improvisation I
MUSC131 Chorus I

MUSC132 Chorus II

MUSC150 Jazz Ensemble
MUSC195 Class Guitar I
NM240 Personnel Mgt
NURS101 Intro to Patient Needs
NURS122 Fnds Nursing Practice
NURS130 Fund of Nursing
NUTR211 Nutrition

OFFI290 Medical Terminology
OFFI290 Medical Terminology
PE102 Lifetime Fitness
PE117 Aquafit

PHIL101 Intro to Philosophy
PHIL103 Intro to Ethics
PHIL201 Religions of the World
PHYS101 Tech Phys Sci
PHYS103 Fund of Physics I
PHYS106 Earth & Space Sci
PHYS107 Physical Science
PHYS110 Gen. Physics I Calc
PHYS111 Gen Physics II Calc
PHYS120 Oceanography
PL103 Intro to Ethics
POLI101 Amer Fed Govt
POLI102  State & Local Govt
POLI201 Comparative Govn't
PSYC101 General Psychology
PSYC200 Life Span Development
PSYC202 Social Psychology

York College

MAT108 Precalculus

MAT120 Applied Calculus
MAT108 Precalculus

MAT108 Precalculus

MAT171 Calculus I

MAT172 Calculus II

MAT235 Discrete Mathemtcs
MAT271 Calculus III

ESS1XX Earth Sci Elect No Lab
MGT1XX Sales & Sales Mgt
MGT1XX Supervisory Dev II
MGT150 Prin of Management
MGT2XX Personnel Mgt
MUS297 Survey Music Industry
MUS 1XX Music Tech & Entre
MUS181 Found Music Theory
MUS200 Music Appreciation
MUS186 Listening to Music
MUS138 Guitar

MUS101 Voice

MUS162 Jazz Ensemble
MUS180 Jazz Improvisation
MUS 150 YC Chorale

MUS151 YC Chorale

MUS162 Jazz Ensemble

MUS 148 Guitar Class

MGT2XX Personnel Mgt
NUR1XX Intro to Patient Needs
NUR1XX Fnds Nursing Practice
NUR1XX Fund of Nursing
NUR202 Nutrition

RT105 Medical Terminology
BI0O201 Medical Terminology
PE134 Concpts Phys Actvty
PE1XX Aquafit

PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL341 Ethics

REL265 World Religions
PHY1XX Tech Phys Sci
PHY110 Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
ESS152 Earth/Space Sci
PSC152 Physical Sci I
PHY160 Eng Phys:Mechncs
PHY162 Eng Phys:Ht/Thermo
ESS1XX Earth Sci Elect no lab
PHL341 Ethics

PS101 Amer Gov/Citizenship
PS242 State/Local Govt
PS260 Comparative Politics
PSY100 General Psychology
PE234 Well/Fitness/Life

PSY243 Social Psychology
9/30/2020
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PSYC203
PSYC204
PUBH101
PUBH101
PY101
RUSS101
SABR912
SABR919
SC101
SC102
SC201
SH110
S0101
SOCI101
SOCI102
SOCI103
SOCI130
S0CI202
SOCI203
SPAN101
SPAN102
SPAN201
SPAN202
SPCH101
SPCH105
SPCH105
SPCH110
SPCH175
THET101
THET102
THET119
THET136
THET160
THET177
THET202
TVRD120
TVRD129
TVRD140
TVRD223
WMST150
WMST228
WMST230
WMST231

Howard Cmty College/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies
Howard Cmty College

Abnormal Psychology
Adolescent Psychology
Intro Pub Health

Intro Pub Health

Intro Psychology

Elem Russian I

Italy Culture

WWII Study Abroad

Int Sci

Anat & Phys I

Int Anat & Phys II
Interpersonal Comm
Intro Sociology

Intro to Sociology

Soc Prob

Marriage and Family
Human Sexuality

Urban Sociology
Sociology of Sport
Elementary Spanish I
Elementary Spanish II
Intermed Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Intro Human Comm
Fund of Public Speaking
Fund of Public Speaking
Interpersonal Comm
Business Comm

Intro to Acting

Acting for Non-Theatre
Intro to Playwriting
Lighting I

Theater Practicum I
Stage Combat

Acting II

Video Editing

Mass Media

Video Production I
Writing for Screen Narra
Women's Health
Women Euro Hist: 1750-Pres
Women in Col Maryland
Amer Women & Suff

York College

PSY230
PSY2XX
NPE1XX
PE1XX
PSY100
RUS101
INT1XX
HIS2XX
PSC1XX
BIO220
BIO222
CM329
SOC100
S0C100
S0C220
S0C225
SOC1XX
SOC2XX
SPM2XX
SPN101
SPN102
SPN201
SPN202
CM212
CM212
CcM104
CM329
CM246
THE155
THE262
THE275
THE1XX
THE1XX
THE1XX
THE2XX
CM1XX
CM211
CM242
WRT2XX
WGS210
WGS2XX
WGS2XX
WGS1XX
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Abnormal Psych
Adolescent Psychology
Non Prog Elect

Phys Ed Elect
General Psychology
Elem Russian I

Italy Culture

WWII Study Abroad
Int Sci

Human A/P I

Human A/P II
Interpersonal Comm
Intro Sociology

Intro Sociology

Am Social Problems
The Family

Human Sexuality
Urban Soc

Sociology of Sport
Elem Spanish I

Elem Spanish II
Inter Spanish I

Inter Spanish II
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Human Communicatn
Interpersonal Comm
Comm/Business Prof
Intro to Acting

Acting

Playwriting

Lighting I

Theatre Practicum I
Stage Combat

Acting II

Video Editing

Mass Communication
Video Prodctn I
Writing for Screen Narrative
Women's Health

Wm Euro Hist: 1750-Pres
Women in Col Maryland
Amer Women & Suff
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